Greenwood County Fair 4-H Superintendents

Project Area

Superintendent

Email

Clothing Construction

Suzan Greenwood

wmslgreenwood@gmail.com

Clothing Buymanship

Kim Kelly

kimjkelly.664@qgmail.com

Educational Project Exhibits

Rob & Lora McDonald

lorakathleen@yahoo.com

Electric and Renewable

Rob & Lora McDonald

lorakathleen@yahoo.com

Energy

Entomology Luke Westerman luke.westerman22@gmail.com
Fiber Arts Larissa Wells powellldp78@gmail.com
Foods Melissa Harlan melissaeharlan@gmail.com
Forestry Luke Westerman luke.westerman22@gmail.com
Geology Luke Westerman luke.westerman22@gmail.com
Interior Design & Arch. VACANT

Junk in a Bucket Ty Gaines t kplumbing@yahoo.com
Photography Kim Gaines gaineskimO0@gmail.com

Plant Science

Marsha Evenson

eurekagardenandfloral @gmail.com

Ag Mechanics Welding

Brance Boone

boonecattlecompany@agmail.com

Building Block Engineering

Rob & Lora McDonald

lorakathleen@yahoo.com

Astronomy Rob & Lora McDonald lorakathleen@yahoo.com
Robotics Rob & Lora McDonald lorakathleen@yahoo.com
Rocketry Rob & Lora McDonald lorakathleen@yahoo.com

Unmanned Aerial System

Rob & Lora McDonald

lorakathleen@yahoo.com

Computer Science

Rob & Lora McDonald

lorakathleen@yahoo.com

Shooting Sports Brad Boulanger — Archery | bradboulanger@gmail.com
Annissa Boulanger — fivebtribe@gmail.com
Coordinator
Drew Ramsey — Shotgun drew.ramsey1986@hotmail.com
Visual Arts Larissa Wells powellldp78@gmail.com
Wildlife Luke Westerman luke.westerman22@gmail.com
Woodworking Brance Boone boonecattlecompany@gmail.com
Dog
Horse Cindy Hayes chayes@eurekausd389.net
Beef & Bucket Calves Dallas Luthi luthicattle@yahoo.com
Clint Ballard rballard1997@gmail.com
Wes Curry anna.curry@hotmail.com
Swine Steve & Amie Oltman stevenwoltman@gmail.com
Trint Peine tpeine@eurekausd389.net
Sheep Annissa Boulanger fivebtribe@gmail.com
Meat Goats Carla Davis gregncarladavis@gmail.com
Poultry Leah Hobbs Iramsey2009@yahoo.com
Rabbits Deanne Row dmhrow@yahoo.com
Carcass Contest Greg Davis gregncarladavis@gmail.com
Livestock Showmanship Matt Perrier mattperrier@dalebanks.com
Challenge of Champions Luke Westerman luke.westerman22@gmail.com

Tractor Operator Contest

Wes Wunderlich

weswunderlich@gmail.com
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